DR. A.PJ. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, U.P.

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
STATEMENT OF MARKS

15 18 24D 4& &

Bachelor of Technolo Session.: 201516
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Name of Candidate : VINEET KUMAR Sl No.: BT2/1B81832
Father's Name : RAKESH KUMAR Roll No.: 1516240144
Name of Institution : SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD Enroliment No.: 151624038035
First Semester Second Semester
Subject Code and Name ‘Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtain
THEORY Sess. Exam. Total| Sess. Exam. Total THEORY Sess. Exam. Total| Sess. Exam. Total
NAS101 Engineering Physics-| 025 050 O75 | 022 010 032 | NAS203 Engineering Mathematics-Il 050 100 150 | 035 016 051
NAS102 Engineering Chemistry 050 100 150 | 035 030 065 | NAS204 Professional Communication 050 100 150 | D41 D54 095
NAS103 Engineering Mathematics-| 050 100 150 | D40 D15 055 | NME202 Engineering Mechanics 050 100 150 | 043 018 D061
NEE1M Basic Electrical Englneering 050 100 150 | 036 016 @052 | NCSam Computer System & Programming in C G50 100 150 | 032 Q6D 092
NEC101 Electronics Engineering 050 100 150 | D42 030 072 | MAS201 Engineering Physics-ll 025 050 oOvs | 022 022 044
NME101 Basic Manufacturing Processes 025 050 075 | 020 023 043 | NAS205 Environment & Ecology 025 o050 o075 | 023 003 06
PRACTICAL PRACTICAL
NAS152 Engg. Chamistry Lab 020 D030 050 [ 016 025 D41 | NME252 Engy.Mechanics Lab 020 030 050 010 020 030
MEE151 Basic Electrical Engg. Lab 020 030 050 07 027 044 | NCS2ZSY Computer Programing Lab 00 020 050 | O9F 02T 044
HWE151 Workshop Practice 020 030 050 ( 096 028 044 | NCEZSY Computer Alded Engineering Graphics 020 D030 050 | 012 o022 034
MAS151 Engg. Physics Lab 020 030 050 [ O1A 023 D47 | NAS254 Professional Communication Lab 020 00 o050 | 016 025 D41
NGP101 General Proficiency 050 — 050 | D48 -  [D4B | NGP2D1 General Proficiency 050 -~ 050 | D44 ~— D44
TOTAL 380 620 1000 310 227 537 TOTAL 380 620 1000| 285 267 562
Cairy Oves (ifany) — Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks e  Marks Obtained in Carry
Total No. Subject{s) Code (if any) First Semaster Sacond Semestar J— Over Paper(s)
6 NAS101,NAS103.NEET01,NAS203,NME202, 53TH000 5621000 1088/2000 PCP
NAS205, -
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